
Monday, October 17 

Breakfast 
Cinnamon Bun 

Grape Juice 
Apple  
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Breadstick 
Carrots 

Milk 

Tuesday, October 18 

Breakfast 
Mini Cinnamon 

French Toast 
Cherry Craisins 

Orange 
Milk 

 
Lunch 

Beef Taco 
Corn 
Milk 

Thursday, October 6 

Breakfast 
Pancake Wrap 

Raisins 
Apple 
Milk  

 
Lunch 

Whole Grain Pizza 
Green Beans 

Milk 

Friday, October 7 

Breakfast 
Bagel & Cream 

Cheese 
Apple Juice 

Orange 
Milk  
Lunch 

Corn Dog 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Orange Sherbert 

 Milk 

Monday, October 3 

Breakfast 
Super Donut 
Grape Juice 

Apple  
Milk 

 
Lunch 

Bacon Cheeseburger 
Corn 
Milk 

Tuesday, October 4 

Breakfast 
Mini Triple Berry 

French Toast 
Cherry Craisins 

Orange 
Milk  
Lunch 

Taco in a Bag 
Pinto Beans 

Milk 

Wednesday, October 19 

Breakfast 
Egg & Cheese 

Breakfast Burrito 
Applesauce 

Orange Juice 
Milk  

 
Lunch 

Popcorn Chicken 
Mashed Potatoes 

Milk 

Thursday, October 20 

Breakfast 
Mini Pancakes 

Raisins 
Apple 
Milk  

 
 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk  

Friday, October 21 

Breakfast 
Egg Tac-Go 
Apple Juice 

Orange 
Milk  

 
 

Lunch 
Turkey Hot Dog 

Baked Beans 
Carnival Cookie 

Milk 

Breakfast $1.25    Lunch  $2.20 
Amphitheater Public Schools Food Service 

 Breakfast & LUNCH MENU Wednesday, October 5 

Breakfast 
Apple Frudel 
Applesauce 

Orange Juice 
Milk  

 
Lunch 

Orange Chicken 
Rice 

Fortune Cookie 
Peas & Carrots 

Milk 

OCTOBER 2016  

Monday, October 24 

Breakfast 
Super Donut 
Grape Juice 

Apple  
Milk 

 
Lunch 

Grilled Cheese 
Green Beans 

Milk 

Tuesday, October 25 

Breakfast 
Mini Triple Berry 

French Toast 
Cherry Craisins 

Orange 
Milk  
Lunch 

Bean & Cheese 
Burrito 

Southwest Corn 
Milk 

Wednesday, October 26 

Breakfast 
Apple Frudel 
Applesauce 

Orange Juice 
Milk  

 
Lunch 

Chicken Teriyaki 
Rice 

Peas & Carrots 
Milk 

Thursday, October 27 

Breakfast 
Pancake Wrap 

Raisins 
Apple 
Milk  

 
Lunch 

Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk 

Friday, October 28 

Breakfast 
Bagel & Cream 

Cheese 
Apple Juice 

Orange 
Milk  
Lunch 

Hamburger 
Baked Beans 

Milk 

Monday, October 31 

 

Fall 
Break 

 
No School 

 

October 10-14 
 

Breakfast 
Troll Shaped Graham Crackers 

Grape Juice 
Apple  
Milk  

 
Lunch 

Bat Shaped Nuggets 
Purple Mashed Potatoes 

Pumpkin Cookie 
Milk 

Menus are subject to change! This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   


